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 TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

 MACHINE SPEED
max 4000 spm
(depends on the cam)

OILING SYSTEM
semi automatic

HOOK TYPE
large capacity hook

STITCH LENGTH
max 5 mm

PRESSER FOOT LIFT
max 12 mm

NEEDLE TYPE
134

ZIG-ZAG WIDTH
max 10 mm

OPTIONAL EXTRA’S ZZ 1567:
• Electric presser foot lift

(standard on AUT version)
• Electric back tack

(standard on AUT version)

Global ZZ 1567 XLH Series
ZIG-ZAG FANCY STITCH MACHINES
 ZZ  1567  XLH

ZZ 1567 AUT-XLH

ZZ 1567

Cam 038 Cam 058

Standard with 2 pattern cams!

- High speed, cam controlled, fancy stitch zig-zag machine with large capacity hook. Thank to this hook the 
bobbin thread winding is 38% higher than on the bobbins in the R 250 or R 253 hooks. This allows a 
remarkable reduction of the bobbin replacement time in the production process, resulting in improvement of 
both the sewn workpiece quality and especially in the productivity increase. Standard supplied with 2 cams. 
Extra: 18 optional cams.

- Máquina de zig-zag de puntada decorativa controlado por disco de alta velocidad y gancho extra grande. 
Gracias a este gancho la bobina tiene 38 % de más capacidad de hilo que los ganchos R 250 ó R 253. Este 
diferencia permite un destaco reducción de tiempo cambiando bobinas en el proceso de producción, 
resultando en un mejora de la calidad del puesto de trabajo y especialmente aumentando la productividad. 
Se suministra con 2 discos. Opcional hay 18 discos extra.

-Hochgeschwindigkeits, Kurvenscheibengesteuerte Zick Zack _ Zierstich Maschine mit grosser kapazität 
Greifer. Durch diesem Greifer kann 38% mehr Faden  aufgespult werden als bei den R250 und R253 Greifern. 
So muss die Spule natuerlich viel weniger gewechselt werden was die sowohl die Produktivitaet als auch die 
Qualitaet des  des genaehten Produkts deutlich verbessert. wird mit 2 Kurvenscheiben geliefert. 18 
zusaetzliche Scheinen erhaeltlich.

- Machine zig-zag à grande vitesse, point décoratif contrôlé par came, avec crochet de grande capacité. Grâce 
à ce crochet, le bobinage du fil de canette est 38% plus élevé que sur les canettes des crochets R 250 ou R 
253. Cela permet une réduction remarquable du temps de remplacement de la canette dans le processus de 
production, entraînant une amélioration de la qualité de la pièce cousue et surtout de l’augmentation de la 
productivité. Livré en standard avec 2 cames. 18 cames livrables en option.

- Same as ZZ 1567 XLH, but equipped with automatic thread trimmer, back tack and presser foot lifter. (all 
electric)

- La misma que ZZ 1567 XLH, pero equipada con corta-hilos automático, alza-prensatelas y remate 
automático. (electrico)

- Baugleich mit ZZ 1567 XLH, jedoch ausgestattet mit automatischem Faden Abschneider, Fußlüftung und 
Verriegelung. (elektrisch)

- Identique à la ZZ 1567 XLH, mais équipée avec coupe-fil, relevage de pied et arrêts automatiques 
(électromagnétique)
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Global ZZ 1567 XLH Series
ZIG-ZAG FANCY STITCH MACHINES

The Global ZZ 1567-XLH is a single needle high speed flatbed zig-zag machine with a variety of this industrial machine is 
designed cams. for decorative zig-zag stitching. The ZZ 1567 AUT-XLH is equipped with thread trimmer, back tack and 
presserfootlifter (electric).

4-Row feed dog for positive
fabric control        

Easily inter-changeable cams                     

SPECIFICATIONS ZZ 1567-XLH SERIES

PRESSER FOOT 
LIFT (MM)

MAX. SEWING
SPEED

THREAD
TRIMMING DEVICE

MAX. STITCH
WIDTH MM

NEEDLE 
SYSTEM

SPACE TO
RIGHT OF NEEDLE

NEEDLE 
Nm

Nm
Synthetic CottonMODEL

134 R

134 R

265

265

12

12

80-130

80-130

20/3

20/3

30/3

30/3

Cam related

Cam related

–

•

10

10

ZZ 1567-
XLH 

High speed 10 mm flatbed

zig-zag sewing machine for  

decorative stitching

ZZ 1567 AUT-XLH Same as ZZ 1567 - with  

underbed thread trimmer,  

back tack and presser foot 

lifter (electric)

2 Standard cams with each machine model

Cam specification

Extra available cams

Pattern width
mm

MIN            MAX Stitch diagram

Part no
S080

Cam 
number

4.5 10

4 10

4.5 10

3.5 6

4.5 10

3.5 6

4 6

4 10

2 5

2 5

3.5 6

4.5 10

2 6

0 0

3.5 6

2 4.5

1 2.4

1.5 4

3.5 6

4.5 10

...674113

...674235

...674114

...674115

...674116

...674117

...674118

...674119

...674120

...674121

...674122

...674123

...674125

...674219

...674221

...674226

...674227

...674228

...674229

...674124

3800

2000

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

4400

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

4400

038

058

 

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

050

037

051

052

053

054

055

049

for adjusting

MAX. SEWING
SPEED




